NOBLE.

BEE RATING

BROAD-BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

WE CERTIFY THAT

WHEEL COLLISION (PTY) LTD

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2017/373244/07 VAT NUMBER: 4530279266

3 Ayrshire Ave | Longmeadow Business Estate | Edenvale | Gauteng | 1609

Has been assessed and verified in accordance with the B-BBEE ACT (NO. 46 OF 2013) and the amended B-BBEE

Codes of Good Practice, gazette 36928 and has achieved the following:

B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL: 4

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 100%

ELEMENT

OWNERSHIP

MANAGEMENT CONTROL

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT

SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL

Participated in Y.E.S. Initiative
Achieved Y.E.S. Target & 2.5% Absorption

Achieved 1.5 x Y.E.S. Target & 5% Absorption
Achieved double Y.E.S Target & 5% Absorption
Effective Date

Expiry Date

Certificate Number

EMPOWER. TRANSFORM. TRANSCEND

WEIGHTING

25.00

19.00

20.00

42.00

5.00
111.00
No

N/A
N/A
N/A

ACHIEVED

24.43

8.74

12.58

34.91

5.00

85.66

16 August 2022

15 August 2023

WHE-G20220816

ANALYSIS

Black Ownership %

Black Women Ownership %

51% Black Designated Group Supplier
Black People with Disabilities %
Black Youth Percentage %

Black Unemployed Percentage %
Black People Living in Rural Areas %

Black Military Veterans %

Modified Flow Through Applied
Exclusion Principle Applied
Empowering Supplier
Discounting Principle Applied
Financial Period Measured

BEE Category

MélachilMakokga

22

RESULTS

24.11%

11.50%

No

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
No

No

Yes

No

30 June 2022

Generic

BVA270
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