

BROAD-BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

WE CERTIFY THAT

WHEEL COLLISION (PTY) LTD

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2017/373244/07 **VAT NUMBER**: 4530279266 3 Ayrshire Ave | Longmeadow Business Estate | Edenvale | Gauteng | 1609

Has been assessed and verified in accordance with the B-BBEE ACT (NO. 46 OF 2013) and the amended B-BBEE Codes of Good Practice, gazette 36928 and has achieved the following:

B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL: 4

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 100%

ELEMENT	WEIGHTING	ACHIEVED	ANALYSIS	RESULTS
OWNERSHIP	25.00	24.43	Black Ownership %	24.11%
MANAGEMENT CONTROL	19.00	8.74	Black Women Ownership %	11.50%
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT	20.00	12.58	51% Black Designated Group Supplier	No
ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT	42.00	34.91	Black People with Disabilities %	0.00%
SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	5.00	5.00	Black Youth Percentage %	0.00%
TOTAL	111.00	85.66	Black Unemployed Percentage %	0.00%
			Black People Living in Rural Areas %	0.00%
Participated in Y.E.S. Initiative	No		Black Military Veterans %	0.00%
Achieved Y.E.S. Target & 2.5% Absorption	N/A		Modified Flow Through Applied	No
Achieved 1.5 x Y.E.S. Target & 5% Absorption	N/A		Exclusion Principle Applied	No
Achieved double Y.E.S Target & 5% Absorption	N/A		Empowering Supplier	Yes
Effective Date	16 August 2022		Discounting Principle Applied	No
Expiry Date	15 August 2023		Financial Period Measured	30 June 2022
Certificate Number	WHE-G20220816		BEE Category	Generic



BVA270



EMPOWER. TRANSFORM. TRANSCEND

Malachi Makokga Technical Signatory anas